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College: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
AUGUSTINE DEBRA VIRGINA E CYNTHIA 77000 099 005 2016-0161-00-181632 A
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
*1201 ENGLISH C.C.2 (H.L.) 59
*3138 CURRENT CONCERNS 58
*4301 ENGLISH D.C.3 51
*4401 ENGLISH D.C.4 53
*6101 ENGLISH A.P.1 44
*7211 SOCIOLOGY A.C.2 46
Grand Total: 311/600 Percentage: 51.83 Result: Second Class
SOLANKI HANSA RAMESH NIRMALA 77002 099 005 2017-0161-00-191047 s
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
*1203 HINDI C.C.2 AB
*3138 CURRENT CONCERNS AB
*4311 SOCIOLOGY D.C.3 10-FF
*4411 SOCIOLOGY D.C.4 26-FF
*6111 SOCIOLOGY A.P.1 24-FF
*7203 HINDI A.C.2 36
Result: A.T.K.T.
SURVE SATYASHTLA MILIND SHOBHA 77003 099 005 2017-0161-00-195327 L
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1201 ENGLISH C.C.2 (H.L.) 41
3138 CURRENT CONCERNS 36
4311 SOCIOLOGY D.C.3 35
*4411 SOCIOLOGY D.C.4 27-FF
6111 SOCIOLOGY A.P.1 40
7203 HINDI A.C.2 42

Result: A.T.K.T.

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

KAMBLE JAYA DILTP MEERA 77008 099 05 2017-0161-00-203104 T

Sub Sub Name Marks Grace

*1203 HINDI C.C.2 38

3138 CURRENT CONCERNS 38

*4304 MARATHI D.C.3 58

*4704 MARATHI D.C.7 52

6104 MARATHI A.P.1 36

7209 POLITICS A.C.2 41
Grand Total: 263/600 Percentage: 43.83 Result: Pass Class
DHOLE AKSHADA ANTL PUSERA 77005 099 ;16 2017-0161-00-194251 T

Sub Sub Name Marks Grace

*2213 ENG + HIN (COMP.C.2) 44

*3138 CURRENT CONCERNS 52

*4309 POLITICS D.C.3 45

*4409 POLITICS D.C.4 50

*6109 POLITICS A.P.1 44

*7207 GEOGRAPHY A.C.2 42
Grand Total: 277/600 Percentage: 46.17 Result: Pass Class
MORE RAVINA SANJAY TARA 77006 099 ;16 2017-0161-00-193874 T

Sub Sub Name Marks Grace

*2201 ENGLISH (COMP.C.2) na-RR

*3138 CURRENT CONCERNS AB

*4309 POLITICS D.C.3 AB

*4409 POLITICS D.C.4 AB

*6109 POLITICS A.P.1 AB

*7207 GEOGRAPHY A.C.2 AB

Result: Reserved

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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SALVE ASHABAI UTTAMRAO

Sub

2214

*3138

4304

4704

6104

7207

Sub Name
ENG + MAR (COMP.C.2)
CURRENT CONCERNS
MARATHI D.C.3
MARATHI D.C.7
MARATHI A.P.1

GEOGRAPHY A.C.2

Grand Total: 320/600

SAYED AMRIN AHMED JAMILLUDIN FARIDA

Sub

*1201

*3138

*4311

*4411

*6111

*7210

Sub Name
ENGLISH C.C.2 (H.L.)
CURRENT CONCERNS
SOCIOLOGY D.C.3
SOCIOLOGY D.C.4
SOCIOLOGY A.P.1

PSYCHOLOGY A.C.2

2017-0161-00-192124 4
Marks Grace

50
48
060
56
60
46
Percentage: 53.33

2016-0161-00-157123 4
Marks Grace

27-FF

35 +
26-FF

37

26-FF

27-FF

Result: Second Class

Result: A.T.K.T.

*1201

*3138

*4309

*4409

*6109

*7211

JUILI PRADEEP ANJALI
Sub Name

ENGLISH C.C.2 (H.L.)
CURRENT CONCERNS
POLITICS D.C.3
POLITICS D.C.4
POLITICS A.P.1

SOCIOLOGY A.C.2

2017-0161-00-195223 1
Marks Grace

52

49

AB

40

48

35 +

Result: A.T.K.T.

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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1203 HINDI C.C.2

3138 CURRENT CONCERNS
*4304 MARATHI D.C.3
4704 MARATHI D.C.7
*6104 MARATHI A.P.1
7209 POLITICS A.C.2

Grand Total: 281/600

Percentage:

2015-0161-00-143957
Marks Grace

40

36

69

36

60

40

Result: Pass Class

NADAR SELVILAXMI MANOHAR
Sub Sub Name

1203 HINDI C.C.2

3138 CURRENT CONCERNS
4304 MARATHI D.C.3
*4704 MARATHI D.C.7
6104 MARATHI A.P.1
7211 SOCIOLOGY A.C.2

Grand Total: 275/600

Percentage:

2015-0161-00-143532
Marks Grace

35 +

41

37

63

52

47

Result: Pass Class

DUBEY POONAM TRIBHUANNATH
Sub Sub Name

1203 HINDI C.C.2
*3138 CURRENT CONCERNS
4303 HINDI D.C.3

4403 HINDI D.C.4

6103 HINDI A.P.1
*7209 POLITICS A.C.2

Grand Total: 237/600

Percentage:

2017-0161-00-197156
Marks Grace

37

44

35 +

40

39

42

Result: Pass Class

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PATEL HUMERA SOFT RAZIYA 87007 099 08 2017-0161-00-193135 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1201 ENGLISH C.C.2 (H.L.) 35
*3138 CURRENT CONCERNS AB
*4306 ECONOMICS D.C.3 AB
*4406 ECONOMICS D.C.4 22-FF
6106 ECONOMICS A.P.1 36
7210 PSYCHOLOGY A.C.2 35 +
Result: A.T.K.T.
LOKARE DIVYA RAJU ANTTA 87008 099 05 2017-0161-00-191256 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
*2214 ENG + MAR (COMP.C.2) 14-FF
*3138 CURRENT CONCERNS 40
4309 POLITICS D.C.3 41
4409 POLITICS D.C.4 44
6109 POLITICS A.P.1 48
7211 SOCIOLOGY A.C.2 37
Result: A.T.K.T.
JAWARE NEESHA VILAS sunrTa 8700 099 006 2017-0161-00-192816 L
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1201 ENGLISH C.C.2 (H.L.) 44
*3138 CURRENT CONCERNS 47
*4311 SOCIOLOGY D.C.3 28-FF
*4411 SOCIOLOGY D.C.4 35 +
6111 SOCIOLOGY A.P.1 35
7210 PSYCHOLOGY A.C.2 50

Result: A.T.K.T.

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHAH VYOMA BHADRESH AreA 87011 099 006 2016-0161-00-155542 L
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1201 ENGLISH C.C.2 (H.L.) 50
*3138 CURRENT CONCERNS 57
*4311 SOCIOLOGY D.C.3 38
4411 SOCIOLOGY D.C.4 36
*6111 SOCIOLOGY A.P.1 42
7206 ECONOMICS A.C.2 35 +
Grand Total: 258/600 Percentage: 43.00 Result: Pass Class
DAS ASHIKA KUNAL MoNA 87013 099 006 2017-0161-00-198256 L
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1201 ENGLISH C.C.2 (H.L.) 35 +
*3138 CURRENT CONCERNS AB
*4311 SOCIOLOGY D.C.3 AB
*4411 SOCIOLOGY D.C.4 AB
6111 SOCIOLOGY A.P.1 37
*7210 PSYCHOLOGY A.C.2 AB
Result: A.T.K.T.
WARANG JYOTT RAMCHANDRA 87017 099 008 2014-0161-00-194715 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1203 HINDI C.C.2 54
3138 CURRENT CONCERNS 48
4311 SOCIOLOGY D.C.3 53
4411 SOCIOLOGY D.C.4 58
6111 SOCIOLOGY A.P.1 47
*7208 HISTORY A.C.2 41
Grand Total: 301/600 Percentage: 50.17 Result: Second Class

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KHRISTT AMIN JOSEPH KAMAL 87023 099 000 2013-0161-00-175423 L
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1201 ENGLISH C.C.2 (H.L.) 45
3138 CURRENT CONCERNS 58
*4301 ENGLISH D.C.3 NA-RR
4401 ENGLISH D.C.4 42
6101 ENGLISH A.P.1 43
7204 MARATHI A.C.2 41
Result: Reserved
KALE MONIKA RAJU ANURADEA 87027 099 205 2015-0161-00-181422 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1203 HINDI C.C.2 35 +
*3138 CURRENT CONCERNS 49
4304 MARATHI D.C.3 65
*4704 MARATHI D.C.7 66
6104 MARATHI A.P.1 51
7211 SOCIOLOGY A.C.2 37

Grand Total: 303/600

Percentage: 50.50

Result: Second Class

BHATARKAR PURVA RAJIV SMITABEN 87028 099 299 2017-0161-00-192511 2

Sub Sub Name Marks Grace

*2212 ENG + GUJ (COMP.C.2) 56

*3138 CURRENT CONCERNS 47

*4311 SOCIOLOGY D.C.3 40

*4411 SOCIOLOGY D.C.4 38

*6111 SOCIOLOGY A.P.1 41

*7202 GUJARATI A.C.2 47
Grand Total: 269/600 Percentage: 44.83 Result: Pass Class
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BHARDWAJ SAPNA MUNNILAL BABTTA 87020 099 ;16 2017-0161-00-196981 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
2214 ENG + MAR (COMP.C.2) 40
*3138 CURRENT CONCERNS 43
4309 POLITICS D.C.3 40
4409 POLITICS D.C.4 41
6109 POLITICS A.P.1 40
7207 GEOGRAPHY A.C.2 42
Grand Total: 246/600 Percentage: 41.00 Result: Pass Class
GANGURDE VAISHALT KESHAVRRO 87030 099 ;16 2017-0161-00-193924 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
*2213 ENG + HIN (COMP.C.2) 43
*3138 CURRENT CONCERNS 46
*4309 POLITICS D.C.3 41
*4409 POLITICS D.C.4 40
*6109 POLITICS A.P.1 40
*7207 GEOGRAPHY A.C.2 38
Grand Total: 248/600 Percentage: 41.33 Result: Pass Class
SHELKE ASHA KACHRU RUKHAMINI 87031 099 ;16 2017-0161-00-196973 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
*2213 ENG + HIN (COMP.C.2) 43
*3138 CURRENT CONCERNS 54
*4309 POLITICS D.C.3 48
*4409 POLITICS D.C.4 41
*6109 POLITICS A.P.1 42
*7207 GEOGRAPHY A.C.2 50
Grand Total: 278/600 Percentage: 46.33 Result: Pass Class

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






